
Bid Opening: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 Project Title: Orland Park Public Newsletter

Bid Number: 15-005 Village Department:  Clerk's & Office of Public Information

Bid Deposit:  None Addendums Issued:  Addendum No. 1 issued Thursday, January 22, 2015

Year 1 Annual Price
(4 issues)

Year 2 Annual Price
(4 issues)

Year 3 Annual Price
(4 issues) Per additional 1,000

1

Crossmark Printing, Inc. $60,155.67 $61,317.98 $62,697.63
Year 1: $526.10
Year 2: $536.62
Year 3: $548.69

Martin Ward
18400 S. 76th Avenue, Suite A

Tinley Park, IL 60477
Phone: (708) 429-9704

Fax: (708) 429-9697
E-mail: marty@ecrossmark.com

2

Hagg Press, Inc. $42,479.00 $42,904.00 $43,548.00
Year 1: $333.00
Year 2: $337.00
Year 3: $342.00

Ed Hannay, Account Manager
1165 Jansen Farm Court  

Elgin, IL 60123
Phone: (847) 695-1820 

Fax: (847) 695-9541
ehannay@haggpress.com

3

K.B. Offset Printing, Inc. $50,626.00 $50,626.00 $50,626.00
Year 1: $460.89
Year 2: $460.89
Year 3: $460.89

Lynda Morris Account Manager
3500 E. College Ave. 

State College, PA 16801
Phone: (814) 234-7600

Fax: (814) 237-7574
E-mail: lyndam@theprinters.com

4

PrintSource Plus, Inc. $80,355.80 $83,225.65 $86,095.50
Year 1: $688.63
Year 2: $692.51
Year 3: $716.39

Marc Lochow, President
12128 Western Avenue

Blue Island, IL 60406
Phone: (708) 389-6252

Fax: (708) 389-9907
E-mail: marc@printsourceplus.net

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy and compliance with all terms and conditions in bid specifications.

Prepared by: Cynthia Pietrucha, Purchasing Administrator - Village of Orland Park on 1/30/2015

Village of Orland Park Bid Tabulation

Grand Total Pricing

Contact Information# Name of Bidder

Page 1 of 1


